
MUSIC FESTMAIN STREET 2024MAIN STREETMAIN STREET
Distance to Dawn
Smackmaster
Kelly Bell Band
Devil In Disguise
The Moran Tripp Band
Cypher’s Band
Sweet Leda

12:00
1:00
2:15
3:30
4:30
5:30
7:00

HOMEGROWNHOMEGROWN
Oella River Band
McFadden Garcia
Oella XPress 
Young Timerz
Shamboogi
Brunswick
Work In Progress

12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:30

TibHER RIVERTibHER RIVER

Halyna & Kaia
Armani Broken
Rósín
Shelby Blondell
Gayle Harrod Band

1:00
1:35
2:15
3:00
4:00

Hilly Jude
Chad Frick
Dan Houtz
Ian McLaughlin
Will Sims
Analog.
Bootleggers and Baptists
Old Eastern

2:00
2:30
3:20
4:10
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

CHARM CITY STAGECHARM CITY STAGE

Heavens Night
Phantom
Exhibition
Glass Cages
Nebulars
Copyright Infringement
SHRMP
Kill The
Darkness

11:45
12:45

1:45
2:00
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:30

SOUNDCHECKSOUNDCHECK

Morel Trio
Taproots Soul
Ahmed Warshanna

2:00
3:30
5:00

BACK WATERBACK WATER

GG’s STAGEGG’s STAGE

Mike Bragg
Lea Holz
Rebecca Berlin
Juels Bland
Bland Jam Band

1:00
1:55
2:50
3:45
5:00

Just Beat ItJust Beat It

Travelling StagesTravelling Stages

Community Drum Circle
Valhalla Voices

LINEUPS

Astronaut Class - Beer Garden
Johnny Strum ~ Token Entertainment - Pub Stage

2:00
2:00

PUB & BEER GARDENPUB & BEER GARDEN

PARKING LOT D THE WINE BIN

TIBER RIVER PARKING LOT 

PARKING LOT DLA PALAPA

BACKWATER BOOKS

GEORGIA GRACE CAFE

MANOR HILL TAVERN

Welcome Center


